


MGB Accessories Page: 1

Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Gift Ideas 2 ..................................................................................................... 
MGB Rubber to Chrome Bumper Conversion 22 ........................................... 
Safety Devices FIA Roll Cage 27 .................................................................... 



MGB Accessories Page: 2

Page: 2

GIFT IDEAS

WURTH INDUSTERIAL
CLEANER 500ML

Read More
Price: £10.96 inc VAT

WOODEN SPINNER SAVER
FOR 2 EARED SPINNERS

Read More
Price: £21.50 inc VAT

UNIVERSAL BREATHABLE
CAR COVER FOR MGB AND

SMALL SALOON CARS

Read More
Price: £34.96 inc VAT

UNION JACK FLAG STICK
ON SELF ADHESIVE

BADGE

Read More
Price: £3.00 inc VAT

ULTIMATE CAR WASH
AND WAX 473ML

Read More
Price: £10.96 inc VAT

ULTIMATE CAR POLISH
473ML

Read More
Price: £12.95 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/wurth-industerial-cleaner-500ml/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/wurth-industerial-cleaner-500ml/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/wooden-spinner-saver-for-2-eared-spinners/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/wooden-spinner-saver-for-2-eared-spinners/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/universal-breathable-car-cover-for-mgb-and-small-saloon-cars/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/universal-breathable-car-cover-for-mgb-and-small-saloon-cars/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/union-jack-flag-stick-on-self-adhesive-badge/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/union-jack-flag-stick-on-self-adhesive-badge/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/ultimate-wash-and-wax-473ml/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/ultimate-wash-and-wax-473ml/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/ultimate-car-polish-473ml/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/ultimate-car-polish-473ml/


MGB Accessories Page: 3

Page: 3

TYRE PRESSURE GAUGE

Read More
Price: £1.96 inc VAT

TURTLE WAX ORIGINAL
HARD SHELL SHINE CAR

WAX 500ML

Read More
Price: £4.96 inc VAT

THOR COPPER HIDE
HAMMER & WIRE WHEEL

BRUSH

Read More
Price: £32.95 inc VAT

THE BRITISH WHEEL
METAL WRENCH WIRE

WHEEL OCTAGON
SPINNER SAVER & SET OF

4 SPINNERS 8TPI

Read More
Price: £174.95 inc VAT

THE BRITISH WHEEL
METAL WRENCH WIRE

WHEEL OCTAGON
SPINNER SAVER

Read More
Price: £59.95 inc VAT

THE BRITISH WHEEL
METAL WRENCH WIRE

WHEEL 2 EARED SPINNER
SAVER

Read More
Price: £59.95 inc VAT

THE BRITISH WHEEL
METAL WRENCH SPINNER

SAVER & SET OF 4 MG
LOGO SPINNERS 8TPI

Read More
Price: £174.95 inc VAT

ST GEORGE FLAG ENAMEL
CAR PLATE BADGE WITH

FIXINGS

Read More
Price: £5.50 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/digital-tyre-pressure-gauge/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/digital-tyre-pressure-gauge/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/turtle-wax-original-hard-shell-shine-car-wax/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/turtle-wax-original-hard-shell-shine-car-wax/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/thor-copper-hide-hammer-wire-wheel-brush/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/thor-copper-hide-hammer-wire-wheel-brush/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/the-british-wheel-wrench-wire-wheel-octagon-spinner-saver-spinners-8tpi/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/the-british-wheel-wrench-wire-wheel-octagon-spinner-saver-spinners-8tpi/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/the-british-wheel-wrench-wire-wheel-octagon-spinner-saver/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/the-british-wheel-wrench-wire-wheel-octagon-spinner-saver/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/the-british-wheel-metal-wrench-wire-wheel-2-eared-spinner-saver/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/the-british-wheel-metal-wrench-wire-wheel-2-eared-spinner-saver/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/the-british-wheel-wrench-wire-wheel-spinner-saver/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/the-british-wheel-wrench-wire-wheel-spinner-saver/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/st-george-flag-enamel-car-plate-badge-with-fixings/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/st-george-flag-enamel-car-plate-badge-with-fixings/


MGB Accessories Page: 4

Page: 4

SOFT TOUCH MGB HIVE
LED TORCH FLASHLIGHT
VERY BRIGHT GREAT FOR

ENGINE BAY

Here we have an handheld
MGB HIVE LED torch, has a

large torch at side and also an
alternative smaller one at the

end, so to get into small areas,
great for using in the engine

bay!

Slot at the end so a chain ,
cable or piece of material can

be used to hang up.

Includes 3 X AAA batteries.

 

 

Read More
Price: £4.50 inc VAT

SMOOTH BLACK
HAMMERITE METAL PAINT

250ML

Read More
Price: £5.95 inc VAT

SET OF 4 MIDGET 13"
ROSTYLE STAINLESS
STEEL WHEEL TRIMS

GAC2254X

Read More
Price: £114.96 inc VAT

SET OF 4 MGB 14"
ROSTYLE STAINLESS
STEEL WHEEL TRIMS

GLZ226ZX4

Read More
Price: £68.50 inc VAT

RENOVO SOFT TOP HOOD
REVIVER BLACK 500ML

Read More
Price: £18.95 inc VAT

RENOVO SOFT TOP
CANVAS CLOTH HOOD

CLEANER 500ML

Read More
Price: £13.96 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/soft-touch-mgb-hive-led-torch-flashlight-very-bright-great-for-engine-bay/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/soft-touch-mgb-hive-led-torch-flashlight-very-bright-great-for-engine-bay/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/smooth-black-hammerite-metal-paint-250ml/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/smooth-black-hammerite-metal-paint-250ml/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/set-of-4-midget-13-rostyle-stainless-steel-wheel-trims-gac2254x/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/set-of-4-midget-13-rostyle-stainless-steel-wheel-trims-gac2254x/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/set-of-4-mgb-14-rostyle-stainless-steel-wheel-trims-glz226zx4/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/set-of-4-mgb-14-rostyle-stainless-steel-wheel-trims-glz226zx4/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/renovo-soft-top-hood-reviver-black-500ml/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/renovo-soft-top-hood-reviver-black-500ml/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/renovo-soft-top-canvas-cloth-hood-cleaner-500ml/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/renovo-soft-top-canvas-cloth-hood-cleaner-500ml/


MGB Accessories Page: 5

Page: 5

RENOVO HOOD WINDOW
POLISH CLEANER 50ML

Read More
Price: £8.95 inc VAT

PAIR WIPAC 5" CLASSIC
MINI STYLE CHROME

DRIVING LAMPS

Read More
Price: £38.95 inc VAT

PAIR MIDGET MG LOGO
MUDFLAPS & FITTINGS

Read More
Price: £29.95 inc VAT

PAIR MGB 4 SYNCRO
BLACK FOOTWELL

CARPETS OVERMATS
WITH MG EMBROIDERED

LOGO

Read More
Price: £49.96 inc VAT

PAIR MGA OVERMATS
FOOTWELL CARPETS

OVERMATS WITH
EMBROIDED MG LOGO

MGA

Read More
Price: £49.96 inc VAT

MYSTERE CAR COVER FOR
MIDGET INDOOR

OUTDOOR LIGHTWEIGHT

Read More
Price: £54.95 inc VAT

MYSTERE CAR COVER FOR
MGB INDOOR OUTDOOR

LIGHTWEIGHT

Read More
Price: £54.95 inc VAT

MWS WIRE WHEEL
CLEANING & PROTECTION

KIT

Read More
Price: £26.95 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/renovo-hood-window-polish-cleaner/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/renovo-hood-window-polish-cleaner/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/pair-wipac-5-classic-mini-style-chrome-driving-lamps/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/pair-wipac-5-classic-mini-style-chrome-driving-lamps/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/pair-mgb-midget-mg-logo-mudflaps-fittings/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/pair-mgb-midget-mg-logo-mudflaps-fittings/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/pair-mgb-4-syncro-black-footwell-carpets-overmats-with-mg-embroidered-logo/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/pair-mgb-4-syncro-black-footwell-carpets-overmats-with-mg-embroidered-logo/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/pair-mga-overmats-2-piece-footwell-carpets-overmats-with-embroided-mg-logo/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/pair-mga-overmats-2-piece-footwell-carpets-overmats-with-embroided-mg-logo/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mystere-car-cover-for-midget-indoor-outdoor-lightweight/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mystere-car-cover-for-midget-indoor-outdoor-lightweight/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mystere-car-cover-for-mgb-indoor-outdoor-lightweight/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mystere-car-cover-for-mgb-indoor-outdoor-lightweight/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mws-wire-wheel-cleaning-protection-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mws-wire-wheel-cleaning-protection-kit/


MGB Accessories Page: 6

Page: 6

MS28SPR PAIR SPRITE S/S
THRESHOLD PLATES

Read More
Price: £24.95 inc VAT

MS28MID PAIR MIDGET
S/S THRESHOLD PLATES

Read More
Price: £24.95 inc VAT

MMR01 TEX RACING
BULLET WING OR DOOR

MIRROR

Read More
Price: £39.95 inc VAT

MIDGET STAINLESS STEEL
S/S STRAIGHT FITTING
WIPER ARMS & BLADES

SET

Read More
Price: £46.90 inc VAT

MIDGET STAINLESS STEEL
S/S SPOON FITTING

WIPER ARMS & BLADES
SET

Read More
Price: £46.90 inc VAT

MIDGET SET OF 4 CHROME
LOCKING WHEEL NUTS

Read More
Price: £7.50 inc VAT

MIDGET MGB WOODEN
14" STEERING WHEEL AND

SUPERIOR BOS 1970 -76.
TT

Read More
Price: £149.95 inc VAT

MIDGET BLACK LEATHER
KEY FOB WITH RED AND

BLACK LOGO MIDGET KEY
RING

Read More
Price: £3.95 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/gac4029-pair-sprite-s-s-threshold-plates/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/gac4029-pair-sprite-s-s-threshold-plates/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/ms28mid-pair-midget-s-s-threshold-plates/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/ms28mid-pair-midget-s-s-threshold-plates/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mmr01-tex-racing-bullet-wing-or-door-mirror/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mmr01-tex-racing-bullet-wing-or-door-mirror/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/midget-stainless-steel-s-s-straight-fitting-wiper-arms-blades-set-inc-free-screenwash/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/midget-stainless-steel-s-s-straight-fitting-wiper-arms-blades-set-inc-free-screenwash/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/midget-stainless-steel-s-s-spoon-fitting-wiper-arms-blades-set-inc-free-screenwash/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/midget-stainless-steel-s-s-spoon-fitting-wiper-arms-blades-set-inc-free-screenwash/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/midget-set-of-4-chrome-locking-wheel-nuts/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/midget-set-of-4-chrome-locking-wheel-nuts/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/midget-mgb-wooden-15-steering-wheel-and-superior-bos-1970-76-tt/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/midget-mgb-wooden-15-steering-wheel-and-superior-bos-1970-76-tt/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mg-midget-black-leather-key-fob-with-red-and-black-logo-midget-key-ring/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mg-midget-black-leather-key-fob-with-red-and-black-logo-midget-key-ring/


MGB Accessories Page: 7

Page: 7

MIDGET 948 / 1098 / 1275
ALLOY ROCKER COVER

KIT

Read More
Price: £48.50 inc VAT

MIDGET 1500 ALLOY
ROCKER COVER KIT

Read More
Price: £39.95 inc VAT

MGC GT & ROADSTER
ENGINE BAY DECAL

STICKER & PLATE KITS

Read More
Price: £18.95 inc VAT

MGC BLACK MGC
LEATHER KEY FOB BLACK
& SILVER MGC KEY RING

Read More
Price: £3.95 inc VAT

MGB WIPAC PAIR OF
CHROME DRIVING LAMPS

5 1/2"

Read More
Price: £29.95 inc VAT

MGB WALNUT VENEER
DASHBOARD FASCIA 1977

ON

Read More
Price: £295.96 inc VAT

MGB WALNUT FASICA
DASHBOARD ROCKER

SWITCH 1971-1974

Read More
Price: £295.96 inc VAT

MGB WALNUT FASCIA
FOR RADIO CONSOLE

1971-76

Read More
Price: £265.00 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/midget-948-1098-1275-alloy-rocker-cover-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/midget-948-1098-1275-alloy-rocker-cover-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/midget-1500-alloy-rocker-cover-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/midget-1500-alloy-rocker-cover-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgc-gt-roadster-engine-bay-decal-sticker-plate-kits/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgc-gt-roadster-engine-bay-decal-sticker-plate-kits/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgc-black-leather-key-fob-black-silver-mgc-key-ring/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgc-black-leather-key-fob-black-silver-mgc-key-ring/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-wipac-pair-of-chrome-driving-lamps-5-1-2/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-wipac-pair-of-chrome-driving-lamps-5-1-2/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-walnut-veneer-dashboard-fascia-1977-on/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-walnut-veneer-dashboard-fascia-1977-on/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-walnut-fasica-dashboard-rocker-switch-1971-1974/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-walnut-fasica-dashboard-rocker-switch-1971-1974/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-walnut-fascia-for-radio-console-1971-74/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-walnut-fascia-for-radio-console-1971-74/


MGB Accessories Page: 8

Page: 8

MGB WALNUT
DASHBOARD FASCIA

TOGGLE SWITCH
1962-1971

Read More
Price: £295.96 inc VAT

MGB WALNUT
DASHBOARD FASCIA
EARLY R/B V8 STYLE

DASH

Read More
Price: £295.96 inc VAT

MGB V8 BLUE LEATHER
AND ENAMEL KEY FOB

KEY RING

Read More
Price: £3.95 inc VAT

MGB UNIVERSAL MAP
POCKET

Read More
Price: £38.95 inc VAT

MGB SET OF 4 CHROME
LOCKING WHEEL NUTS

1/2" UNF

Read More
Price: £7.50 inc VAT

MGB ROADSTER WOODEN
SLATED ALLOY BOOT

RACK

Read More
Price: £119.95 inc VAT

MGB ROADSTER SET OF
STAINLESS STEEL S/S

WIPER ARMS & BLADES
7.2MM

Read More
Price: £42.95 inc VAT

MGB ROADSTER MARINE
STAINLESS STEEL BOOT

RACK

Read More
Price: £245.00 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-walnut-dashboard-fascia-toggle-switch-1962-1971/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-walnut-dashboard-fascia-toggle-switch-1962-1971/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-walnut-dashboard-fascia-early-r-b-v8-style-dash/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-walnut-dashboard-fascia-early-r-b-v8-style-dash/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-v8-blue-leather-and-enamel-key-fob-key-ring/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-v8-blue-leather-and-enamel-key-fob-key-ring/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-universal-map-pocket/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-universal-map-pocket/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-set-of-4-chrome-locking-wheel-nuts-1-2-unf/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-set-of-4-chrome-locking-wheel-nuts-1-2-unf/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-roadster-wooden-slated-alloy-boot-rack/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-roadster-wooden-slated-alloy-boot-rack/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-roadster-set-of-stainless-steel-s-s-wiper-arms-blades-7-2mm-inc-free-screenwash/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-roadster-set-of-stainless-steel-s-s-wiper-arms-blades-7-2mm-inc-free-screenwash/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-roadster-marine-stainless-steel-boot-rack/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-roadster-marine-stainless-steel-boot-rack/


MGB Accessories Page: 9

Page: 9

MGB ROADSTER ALLOY
ALUMINIUM CLAMP ON

BOOT RACK

Read More
Price: £109.96 inc VAT

MGB PAIR STAINLESS
STEEL THRESHOLD

PLATES GT ROADSTER

Read More
Price: £24.95 inc VAT

MGB PAIR ORIGIONAL
THRESHOLD PLATES

AHH9887

Read More
Price: £23.50 inc VAT

MGB PAIR OF WIPAC
FRONT CHROME FOG

LAMPS 5 1/2"

Read More
Price: £33.50 inc VAT

MGB MIDGET MOUNTNEY
14" WOODEN SEMI
DISHED SLOTTED

STEERING WHEEL & BOS

Read More
Price: £139.96 inc VAT

MGB MGC V8 MIDGET PAIR
SEAT BELT GUIDES SET V8

Read More
Price: £28.96 inc VAT

MGB MGA MIDGET MG
SAFETY FAST WING

COVER PROTECTOR FOR
THE WORKSHOP GARAGE

GIFT IDEA

Read More
Price: £24.95 inc VAT

MGB LAPEL ENAMEL PIN
BADGE MGB GT &

ROADSTER

Read More
Price: £3.50 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-roadster-alloy-aluminium-clamp-on-boot-rack/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-roadster-alloy-aluminium-clamp-on-boot-rack/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-pair-stainless-steel-threshold-plates-gt-roadster/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-pair-stainless-steel-threshold-plates-gt-roadster/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-pair-origional-threshold-plates-ahh9887/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-pair-origional-threshold-plates-ahh9887/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-pair-of-wipac-front-chrome-fog-lamps-5-1-2/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-pair-of-wipac-front-chrome-fog-lamps-5-1-2/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-15-wooden-slotted-steering-wheel-bos/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-15-wooden-slotted-steering-wheel-bos/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-mgc-v8-midget-pair-seat-belt-guides-set-v8/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-mgc-v8-midget-pair-seat-belt-guides-set-v8/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-mga-midget-mg-safety-fast-wing-protector-for-the-workshop-garage-gift-idea/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-mga-midget-mg-safety-fast-wing-protector-for-the-workshop-garage-gift-idea/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-lapel-enamel-pin-badge-mgb-gt-or-roadster-car-selection-of-colours/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-lapel-enamel-pin-badge-mgb-gt-or-roadster-car-selection-of-colours/


MGB Accessories Page: 10

Page: 10

MGB LAPEL ENAMEL PIN
BADGE MG OCTAGON
EMBLEM LOGO MOTIF

GOLD SILVER

Read More
Price: £3.50 inc VAT

MGB HIVE SHOPPING /
PICNIC / BEACH BAG

Read More
Price: £3.95 inc VAT

MGB HIVE LIMITED
EDITION UNION JACK

MUG

Read More
Price: £5.95 inc VAT

MGB HIVE COFFEE MUG

Read More
Price: £5.95 inc VAT

MGB GT WOODEN FLOOR
TELESCOPIC GAS STRUT

KIT

Read More
Price: £42.50 inc VAT

MGB GT V8 ENGINE BAY
DECAL STICKER & PLATE

KIT

Read More
Price: £18.95 inc VAT

MGB GT SET OF
STAINLESS STEEL S/S

WIPER ARMS & BLADES
7.2MM

Read More
Price: £42.95 inc VAT

MGB GT & ROADSTER
ENGINE BAY DECAL

STICKER & PLATE KITS

Read More
Price: £18.95 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-lapel-enamel-pin-badge-mg-octagon-emblem-logo-motif-gold-silver/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-lapel-enamel-pin-badge-mg-octagon-emblem-logo-motif-gold-silver/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-hive-shopping-picnic-beach-bag/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-hive-shopping-picnic-beach-bag/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-hive-limited-edition-union-jack-mug/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-hive-limited-edition-union-jack-mug/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-hive-coffee-mug/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-hive-coffee-mug/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-gt-wooden-floor-telescopic-gas-strut-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-gt-wooden-floor-telescopic-gas-strut-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-gt-v8-engine-bay-decal-sticker-plate-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-gt-v8-engine-bay-decal-sticker-plate-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-gt-set-of-stainless-steel-s-s-wiper-arms-blades-7-2mm-inc-free-screenwash/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-gt-set-of-stainless-steel-s-s-wiper-arms-blades-7-2mm-inc-free-screenwash/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-gt-roadster-engine-bay-decal-sticker-plate-kits/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-gt-roadster-engine-bay-decal-sticker-plate-kits/


MGB Accessories Page: 11

Page: 11

MGB DUCKHAMS 20W 50
CLASSIC ENGINE OIL 5

LTR INC MGB OIL FILTER

Read More
Price: £33.50 inc VAT

MGB ALLOY ROCKER
COVER KIT, INC GASKET,
CHROME CAP, BOLTS &

GROMMETS

Read More
Price: £59.95 inc VAT

MGB ALLOY ROCKER
COVER

Read More
Price: £44.95 inc VAT

MGB 3 SYNCRO WALNUT
VENEER SPEAKER

CONSOLE FASCIA INC
MESH & SURROUND

1962-67 MK1

Read More
Price: £137.94 inc VAT

MGB 15" MOUNTNEY
LUXURY LEATHER

STEERING WHEEL FLAT
ROUND SPOKES & BOS

Read More
Price: £124.96 inc VAT

MGB 15" LEATHER
MOUNTNEY STEERING

WHEEL & BOS

Read More
Price: £79.96 inc VAT

MGB 15 INCH WOODEN
STEERING WHEEL & BOS
GT ROADSTER SLOTTED

Read More
Price: £129.95 inc VAT

MGB 15 INCH WOODEN
STEERING WHEEL & BOS

GT ROADSTER

Read More
Price: £129.95 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/duckhams-20-50-classic-engine-oil-5-ltr-including-oil-filter/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/duckhams-20-50-classic-engine-oil-5-ltr-including-oil-filter/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-alloy-rocker-cover-kit-inc-gasket-chrome-cap-bolts-and-grommets/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-alloy-rocker-cover-kit-inc-gasket-chrome-cap-bolts-and-grommets/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-alloy-rocker-cover/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-alloy-rocker-cover/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-3-syncro-walnut-veneer-speaker-console-fascia-inc-mesh-surround-1962-67-mk1/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-3-syncro-walnut-veneer-speaker-console-fascia-inc-mesh-surround-1962-67-mk1/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-15-mountney-traditional-leather-steering-wheel-with-flat-dish-and-circular-spokes-bos-copy/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-15-mountney-traditional-leather-steering-wheel-with-flat-dish-and-circular-spokes-bos-copy/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-15-inch-leather-mountney-steering-wheel-bos/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-15-inch-leather-mountney-steering-wheel-bos/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-15-inch-wooden-steering-wheel-bos-gt-roadster/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-15-inch-wooden-steering-wheel-bos-gt-roadster/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-15-inch-wooden-steering-wheel-bos-gt-roadster-2/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-15-inch-wooden-steering-wheel-bos-gt-roadster-2/


MGB Accessories Page: 12

Page: 12

MGB & MIDGET TYRE
SAVERS 1 PAIR

Read More
Price: £14.50 inc VAT

MGB & MIDGET STEERING
WHEEL BOS 6 OR 9 HOLES

Read More
Price: £19.96 inc VAT

MGB & MIDGET PAIR
REVERSE LIGHT CHROME

RIMS 37H7512CR

Read More
Price: £19.96 inc VAT

MGB & MIDGET PAIR
REPRO DOOR MIRRORS

Read More
Price: £45.00 inc VAT

MGB & MIDGET PAIR OF
ALLOY WINDER HANDLES
WITH MG LOGO 1967 ON

MK2

Read More
Price: £29.95 inc VAT

MGB & MIDGET MG LOGO
CREAM & BROWN

ENAMEL KEY FOB KEY
RING

Read More
Price: £3.95 inc VAT

MGB & MIDGET COMPLETE
HALOGEN HEADLAMP

ASSEMBLY KITS

Read More
Price: £89.95 – £94.96 inc VAT

MGB & MIDGET CHROME
STEERING WHEEL BOS 6

OR 9 HOLES CHROME

Read More
Price: £24.95 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-tyre-savers-1-pair/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-tyre-savers-1-pair/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-steering-wheel-bos-6-or-9-holes/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-steering-wheel-bos-6-or-9-holes/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-pair-reverse-light-chrome-rims-37h7512cr/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-pair-reverse-light-chrome-rims-37h7512cr/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-pair-repro-door-mirrors/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-pair-repro-door-mirrors/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-pair-of-alloy-winder-handles-with-mg-logo-1967-on-mk2/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-pair-of-alloy-winder-handles-with-mg-logo-1967-on-mk2/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-mg-logo-cream-brown-enamel-key-fob-key-ring/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-mg-logo-cream-brown-enamel-key-fob-key-ring/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-complete-halogen-headlamp-assembly-kits/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-complete-halogen-headlamp-assembly-kits/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-chrome-steering-wheel-bos-6-or-9-holes-chrome/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-chrome-steering-wheel-bos-6-or-9-holes-chrome/


MGB Accessories Page: 13

Page: 13

MGB & MIDGET BLACK
LEATHER KEY FOB WITH
RED & CREAM OCTAGON

LOGO KEY RING

Read More
Price: £3.95 inc VAT

MGB & MIDGET BLACK
LEATHER KEY FOB WITH

BLACK & WHITE MG LOGO
KEY RING

Read More
Price: £3.95 inc VAT

MGB & MIDGET 20W 50
ENGINE MOTOR OIL 4.55

LITRE 1 GALLON

Read More
Price: £25.96 inc VAT

MGB & MIDGET 1968 ON
ALLOY WINDER HANDLE

& DOOR PULL SET

Read More
Price: £39.95 inc VAT

MGB & MIDGET 14"
MOUNTNEY LUXURY
LEATHER STEERING

WHEEL FLAT ROUND
SPOKES INC BOS

Read More
Price: £120.00 inc VAT

MGB & MIDGET 14"
MOUNTNEY LEATHER

STEERING WHEEL & BOS

Read More
Price: £79.96 inc VAT

MGB & MIDGET 14 INCH
WOODEN STEERING

WHEEL & BOS GT
ROADSTER

Read More
Price: £129.95 inc VAT

MGB & MIDGET 13"
MOUNTNEY LEATHER

STEERING WHEEL & BOS

Read More
Price: £79.96 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-black-leather-key-fob-with-red-cream-octagon-logo-key-ring/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-black-leather-key-fob-with-red-cream-octagon-logo-key-ring/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-black-leather-key-fob-with-black-white-mg-octagon-logo-key-ring/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-black-leather-key-fob-with-black-white-mg-octagon-logo-key-ring/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/classic-20w-50-engine-motor-oil-4-55-litre-1-gallon/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/classic-20w-50-engine-motor-oil-4-55-litre-1-gallon/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-1968-on-alloy-winder-handle-door-pull-set/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-1968-on-alloy-winder-handle-door-pull-set/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-14-mountney-black-spokes-bos/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-14-mountney-black-spokes-bos/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-14-inch-mountney-leather-steering-wheel-bos/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-14-inch-mountney-leather-steering-wheel-bos/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-14-inch-wooden-steering-wheel-bos-gt-roadster/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-14-inch-wooden-steering-wheel-bos-gt-roadster/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-13-inch-mountney-leather-steering-wheel-bos/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-13-inch-mountney-leather-steering-wheel-bos/


MGB Accessories Page: 14

Page: 14

MGB & MIDGET 13" FLAT
WOODEN STEERING

WHEEL & BOS GT
ROADSTER

Read More
Price: £129.95 inc VAT

MG UMBRELLA BLACK
AND RED

Read More
Price: £24.95 inc VAT

MG SEW ON CLOTH
PATCH EMBROIDED

BADGE MG OCTAGON
MOTIF EMBLEM

Read More
Price: £2.95 inc VAT

MG MIDGET MARINE
STAINLESS STEEL BOOT

RACK

Read More
Price: £245.00 inc VAT

MG MIDGET 1275 & 1500
ENGINE BAY DECAL

STICKER & PLATE KITS

Read More
Price: £18.95 inc VAT

MG BLACK & RED &
LEATHER AND ENAMEL

KEY FOB KEY RING

Read More
Price: £3.95 inc VAT

MAGNOLIA & BLACK
SMITHS TIME CLOCK

52MM GAE128M

Read More
Price: £76.96 inc VAT

LUXOR PREMIUM INDOOR
CAR COVER FOR

MIDGET/SPRITE INDOOR

Read More
Price: £89.95 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-13-inch-wooden-steering-wheel-bos-gt-roadster/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-midget-13-inch-wooden-steering-wheel-bos-gt-roadster/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mg-umbrella-black-and-red/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mg-umbrella-black-and-red/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-sew-on-patch-embroided-badge-mg-octagon-motif-emblem/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-sew-on-patch-embroided-badge-mg-octagon-motif-emblem/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mg-midget-marine-stainless-steel-boot-rack/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mg-midget-marine-stainless-steel-boot-rack/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mg-midget-1275-1500-engine-bay-decal-sticker-plate-kits/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mg-midget-1275-1500-engine-bay-decal-sticker-plate-kits/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-black-red-mgb-leather-and-enamel-key-fob-key-ring/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-black-red-mgb-leather-and-enamel-key-fob-key-ring/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/magnolia-black-smith-time-clock-52mm/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/magnolia-black-smith-time-clock-52mm/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/luxor-premium-indoor-car-cover-for-midget-sprite-indoor/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/luxor-premium-indoor-car-cover-for-midget-sprite-indoor/


MGB Accessories Page: 15

Page: 15

LUXOR PREMIUM INDOOR
CAR COVER FOR MGB
MGC/V8 ROADSTER

INDOOR

Read More
Price: £89.95 inc VAT

LASER TRACK ROD
ADJUSTING WRENCH

WITH SPRING LOADED
JAW 8038

Read More
Price: £19.96 inc VAT

LASER SPANNER
EXTENSION WRENCH

6745

Read More
Price: £25.50 inc VAT

LASER GREASE GUN 0240
120CC AND 500ML
CARLUBE MULTI

PURPOSE GREASE

Read More
Price: £17.51 inc VAT

LASER GREASE GUN 0240
120CC

Read More
Price: £12.96 inc VAT

KAMASA TOOL KIT 30
PIECE IN STORAGE TRAY

56105

Read More
Price: £17.95 inc VAT

KAMASA TAPE MEASURE
5M 16 FT DUAL SCALE

METRIC / IMPERIAL SELF
LOCK 56129

Read More
Price: £4.00 inc VAT

HORIZON CAR COVER FOR
MGB MGC MGB V8

ROADSTER OR GT INDOOR
COVER SHOP

Read More
Price: £44.95 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/luxor-premium-indoor-car-cover-for-mgb-mgc-v8-roadster-indoor/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/luxor-premium-indoor-car-cover-for-mgb-mgc-v8-roadster-indoor/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/laser-track-rod-adjusting-wrench-with-spring-loaded-jaw-8038/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/laser-track-rod-adjusting-wrench-with-spring-loaded-jaw-8038/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/laser-spanner-extension-wrench-6745/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/laser-spanner-extension-wrench-6745/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/laser-grease-gun-0240-120cc-and-500ml-carlube-multi-purpose-grease/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/laser-grease-gun-0240-120cc-and-500ml-carlube-multi-purpose-grease/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/laser-grease-gun-0240-120cc/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/laser-grease-gun-0240-120cc/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/kamasa-tool-kit-30-piece-in-storage-tray-56105/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/kamasa-tool-kit-30-piece-in-storage-tray-56105/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/kamasa-tape-measure-5m-16-ft-dual-scale-metric-imperial-self-lock-56129/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/kamasa-tape-measure-5m-16-ft-dual-scale-metric-imperial-self-lock-56129/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/horizon-car-cover-for-mgb-mgc-mgb-v8-roadster-or-gt-indoor-cover-shop/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/horizon-car-cover-for-mgb-mgc-mgb-v8-roadster-or-gt-indoor-cover-shop/


MGB Accessories Page: 16

Page: 16

HORIZON CAR COVER FOR
MG MIDGET INDOOR

COVER

Read More
Price: £44.95 inc VAT

GIFT VOUCHER

Read More
Price: £5.00 – £100.00

GIFT SET MGB HIVE CAP &
TORCH, MGB KEYFOB, MG

ENAMEL PIN BADGE,
CLOTH EMBROIDERY

BADGE

Read More
Price: £18.96 inc VAT

GALACTIC PREMIUM
OUTDOOR CAR COVER
FOR MIDGET/SPRITE

Read More
Price: £159.95 inc VAT

GALACTIC PREMIUM
OUTDOOR CAR COVER
FOR MGB MGC MGB V8
ROADSTER/GT COVER

Read More
Price: £159.95 inc VAT

GAC7038 PAIR MGB FLEXI
FRONT WING

PROTECTERS GUARDS
UNDERWING LINERS

Read More
Price: £54.95 inc VAT

G4074 GUNSON
COLORTUNE SINGLE

SPARK PLUG KIT

Read More
Price: £44.95 inc VAT

ECLIPSE CAR COVER FOR
MIDGET / SPRITE

OUTDOOR CAR COVER

Read More
Price: £109.96 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/horizon-car-cover-for-mg-midget-indoor-cover/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/horizon-car-cover-for-mg-midget-indoor-cover/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/gift-card/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/gift-card/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/gift-set-mgb-hive-cap-torch-mgb-keyfob-mg-enamel-pin-badge-cloth-embroidery-badge/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/gift-set-mgb-hive-cap-torch-mgb-keyfob-mg-enamel-pin-badge-cloth-embroidery-badge/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/galatic-premium-outdoor-car-cover-for-midget-sprite/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/galatic-premium-outdoor-car-cover-for-midget-sprite/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/galatic-premium-outdoor-car-cover-for-mgb-mgc-mgb-v8-roadster-gt-cover/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/galatic-premium-outdoor-car-cover-for-mgb-mgc-mgb-v8-roadster-gt-cover/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/gac7038-pair-mgb-flexi-front-wing-protecters-guards-underwing-liners/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/gac7038-pair-mgb-flexi-front-wing-protecters-guards-underwing-liners/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/g4074-gunson-colortune-single-spark-plug-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/g4074-gunson-colortune-single-spark-plug-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/eclipse-car-cover-for-midget-sprite-outdoor-car-cover/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/eclipse-car-cover-for-midget-sprite-outdoor-car-cover/


MGB Accessories Page: 17

Page: 17

ECLIPSE CAR COVER FOR
MGB MGC MGB V8

ROADSTER/ GT OUTDOOR
CAR COVER

Read More
Price: £109.96 inc VAT

DUCKHAMS NEW METAL
WALL DISPLAY STAND
WORKSHOP GARAGE

MEMORABILIA GIFT IDEA

Read More
Price: £79.96 inc VAT

DUCKHAMS MUG AND
GIFT BAG

Read More
Price: £6.96 inc VAT

DUCKHAMS 20/50
CLASSIC ENGINE OIL 1 LTR

Read More
Price: £9.95 – £12.95 inc VAT

DPC102 MGB CHROME
DASHPOT COVERS PAIR 1"

1/2

Read More
Price: £30.96 inc VAT

CLASSIC CAR BRUSH ON
TOUCH UP PAINT 125ML

Read More
Price: £11.95 inc VAT

CHROME SELF ADHESIVE
G B LETTERS BADGE

Read More
Price: £5.95 inc VAT

CAR PLAN AEROSOL DE
ICER 600ML

Read More
Price: £2.95 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/eclipse-car-cover-for-mgb-mgc-mgb-v8-roadster-gt-outdoor-car-cover/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/eclipse-car-cover-for-mgb-mgc-mgb-v8-roadster-gt-outdoor-car-cover/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/duckhams-new-metal-wall-display-stand-workshop-garage-memorabilia-gift-idea/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/duckhams-new-metal-wall-display-stand-workshop-garage-memorabilia-gift-idea/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/duckhams-mug-and-gift-bag/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/duckhams-mug-and-gift-bag/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/duckhams-20-50-classic-engine-oil-4-5-ltr/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/duckhams-20-50-classic-engine-oil-4-5-ltr/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/dpc102-mgb-chrome-dashpot-covers-pair-1-1-2/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/dpc102-mgb-chrome-dashpot-covers-pair-1-1-2/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/classic-car-brush-on-touch-up-paint-125ml/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/classic-car-brush-on-touch-up-paint-125ml/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/chrome-self-adhesive-g-b-letters-badge/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/chrome-self-adhesive-g-b-letters-badge/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/car-plan-aerosol-de-icer-600ml/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/car-plan-aerosol-de-icer-600ml/


MGB Accessories Page: 18

Page: 18

BLUECOL BLUE
ANTIFREEZE COOLANT 1

LITRE

Read More
Price: £6.95 inc VAT

BLACK & RED WITH MGB
IN SILVER LEATHER AND

ENAMEL KEY FOB KEY
RING

Read More
Price: £3.95 inc VAT

BHH788 MGB LEATHER
GEARKNOB WITH GEAR

POSITIONS 1972-76

Read More
Price: £14.95 inc VAT

BFP1469PA MGB &
MIDGET BLACK DOOR

PULL & END CAPS

Read More
Price: £21.14 inc VAT

AUTOSOL CHROME
ALUMINIUM & METAL

POLISH

Read More
Price: £4.96 inc VAT

AUTOSOL CHROME
ALUMINIUM & METAL

POLISH

Read More
Price: £4.96 inc VAT

AUTO GROOM FOAMING
UPHOLSTERY CLEANER

500ML

Read More
Price: £4.96 inc VAT

AUSTIN HEALEY SPRITE
LEATHER AND ENAMEL

KEY FOB KEY RING

Read More
Price: £3.95 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/bluecol-blue-antifreeze-coolant-1-litre/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/bluecol-blue-antifreeze-coolant-1-litre/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/black-red-with-mgb-in-silver-leather-and-enamel-key-fob-key-ring/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/black-red-with-mgb-in-silver-leather-and-enamel-key-fob-key-ring/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/bhh788-mgb-leather-gearknob-with-gear-positions-1972-76/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/bhh788-mgb-leather-gearknob-with-gear-positions-1972-76/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/bfp1469pa-mgb-midget-black-door-pull-end-caps/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/bfp1469pa-mgb-midget-black-door-pull-end-caps/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/autosol-chrome-aluminium-metal-polish/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/autosol-chrome-aluminium-metal-polish/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/autosol-chrome-aluminium-metal-polish-2/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/autosol-chrome-aluminium-metal-polish-2/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/auto-groom-foaming-upholstery-cleaner-500ml/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/auto-groom-foaming-upholstery-cleaner-500ml/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/austin-healey-sprite-leather-and-enamel-key-fob-key-ring/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/austin-healey-sprite-leather-and-enamel-key-fob-key-ring/


MGB Accessories Page: 19

Page: 19

AUSTIN HEALEY BLACK
LEATHER KEY FOB WITH
RED & BLACK LOGO KEY

RING

Read More
Price: £3.95 inc VAT

AHH7768 PAIR MGB GT
DOOR SEAL S/S
RETAINERS PAIR

Read More
Price: £19.96 inc VAT

AHH6102K MGB CHROME
AIR INTAKE GRILL KIT,

WITH MESH & GROMMETS

Read More
Price: £21.50 inc VAT

AHH5294 MGA CHROME
VENT GRILLE INC CLIPS

Read More
Price: £6.95 inc VAT

AHH5258 MGB & MIDGET
RADIO BLANK BADGE MG

LOGO MOTIF

Read More
Price: £12.50 inc VAT

AA MEMBERSHIP BADGE

Read More
Price: £19.96 inc VAT

650 PIECE UNF NUT, BOLT
AND WASHER KIT

Read More
Price: £25.96 inc VAT

4A ELECTRONIC SMART
BATTERY CHARGER

Read More
Price: £29.95 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/austin-healey-black-leather-key-fob-with-red-black-logo-key-ring/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/austin-healey-black-leather-key-fob-with-red-black-logo-key-ring/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/ahh7768-pair-mgb-gt-door-seal-s-s-retainers-pair/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/ahh7768-pair-mgb-gt-door-seal-s-s-retainers-pair/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-chrome-air-intake-grill-kit-with-mesh-and-grommets/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-chrome-air-intake-grill-kit-with-mesh-and-grommets/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/ahh5294-mga-chrome-vent-grille-inc-clips/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/ahh5294-mga-chrome-vent-grille-inc-clips/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/ahh5258-mgb-midget-radio-blank-badge-mg-logo-motif/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/ahh5258-mgb-midget-radio-blank-badge-mg-logo-motif/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/aa-membership-badge/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/aa-membership-badge/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/650-piece-unf-nut-bolt-and-washer-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/650-piece-unf-nut-bolt-and-washer-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/4a-electronic-smart-battery-charger/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/4a-electronic-smart-battery-charger/


MGB Accessories Page: 20

Page: 20

20W 50 ENGINE MOTOR
OIL 4.55 LITRE 1 GALLON

INC OIL FILTER

Read More
Price: £29.95 inc VAT

127916Z MGB & MIDGET
NUMBER PLATE LAMP

PLASTIC SILVER

Read More
Price: £12.95 inc VAT

127916BLK 83H335 MGB &
MIDGET NUMBER PLATE

LAMP PLASTIC BLACK

Read More
Price: £9.50 inc VAT

(4) MGB GT TAILGATE
BADGE SILVER HZA5024,

BHH855 & BHH2685

Read More
Price: £39.95 inc VAT

(35) MIDGET SET OF 16
ROSTYLE CHROME

WHEEL NUTS AHA8785

Read More
Price: £17.50 inc VAT

(35) MIDGET SET OF 16
ALLOY WHEEL CHROME
WHEEL NUTS AHA8785

Read More
Price: £17.50 inc VAT

(31) MGB & MIDGET
CHROME WINDOW

WINDER HANDLE 1968 ON
BD32364

Read More
Price: £8.26 inc VAT

(24) MGB HZA5390 BLACK
LIDDED LATE CENTRE
CONSOLE ASHTRAY

Read More
Price: £44.50 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/classic-20w-50-engine-motor-oil-4-55-litre-1-gallon-inc-oil-filter/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/classic-20w-50-engine-motor-oil-4-55-litre-1-gallon-inc-oil-filter/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/127916z-mgb-midget-number-plate-lamp-plastic/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/127916z-mgb-midget-number-plate-lamp-plastic/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/127916blk-83h335-mgb-midget-number-plate-lamp-plastic-black/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/127916blk-83h335-mgb-midget-number-plate-lamp-plastic-black/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/4-mgb-gt-tailgate-badge-silver-hza5024-bhh855-bhh2685/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/4-mgb-gt-tailgate-badge-silver-hza5024-bhh855-bhh2685/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/35-midget-set-of-16-rostyle-chrome-wheel-nuts-aha8785/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/35-midget-set-of-16-rostyle-chrome-wheel-nuts-aha8785/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/35-midget-set-of-16-alloy-chrome-wheel-nuts-aha8785/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/35-midget-set-of-16-alloy-chrome-wheel-nuts-aha8785/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/31-mgb-midget-chrome-window-winder-handle-1968-on-bd32364/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/31-mgb-midget-chrome-window-winder-handle-1968-on-bd32364/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/24-mgb-hza5310-black-lidded-late-centre-console-ashtray/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/24-mgb-hza5310-black-lidded-late-centre-console-ashtray/


MGB Accessories Page: 21

Page: 21

(23) MGB AHH7061 EARLY
ASHTRAY

Read More
Price: £35.95 inc VAT

(21) MGB CENTRE
CONSOLE ASHTRAY

CHROME LIDDED
HZA5390C

Read More
Price: £34.96 inc VAT

(18) MGB SET OF 16 S/S
STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL

NUTS AHH9152SS

Read More
Price: £47.95 inc VAT

(18) MGB SET OF 16 S/S
STAINLESS STEEL MG
LOGO WHEEL NUTS

AHH9152MGSS

Read More
Price: £45.00 inc VAT

(18) MGB SET 16 CHROME
ROSTYLE WHEEL NUTS

AHH9152

Read More
Price: £17.50 inc VAT

(18) MGB GT, ROADSTER &
GTV8 BHH824

HONEYCOMBE GRILL

Read More
Price: £232.50 inc VAT

(17) MGB ARH218 ALL
CHROME SLATTED GRILL

Read More
Price: £232.50 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/23-mgb-ahh7061-early-ashtray/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/23-mgb-ahh7061-early-ashtray/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/21-mgb-centre-console-ashtray-chrome-hza5390c/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/21-mgb-centre-console-ashtray-chrome-hza5390c/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/18-mgb-set-of-16-s-s-stainless-steel-wheel-nuts-ahh9152ss/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/18-mgb-set-of-16-s-s-stainless-steel-wheel-nuts-ahh9152ss/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/18-mgb-set-of-16-s-s-stainless-steel-mg-logo-wheel-nuts-ahh9152mgss/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/18-mgb-set-of-16-s-s-stainless-steel-mg-logo-wheel-nuts-ahh9152mgss/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/18-mgb-set-16-chrome-rostyle-wheel-nuts-ahh9152/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/18-mgb-set-16-chrome-rostyle-wheel-nuts-ahh9152/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/18-mgb-gt-roadster-gtv8-bhh824-honeycombe-grill/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/18-mgb-gt-roadster-gtv8-bhh824-honeycombe-grill/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/17-mgb-arh218-all-chrome-slatted-grill/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/17-mgb-arh218-all-chrome-slatted-grill/


MGB Accessories Page: 22

Page: 22

MGB RUBBER TO CHROME
BUMPER CONVERSION

MGB RUBBER TO CHROME
BUMPER CONVERSION KIT

WITH HONEYCOMBE
GRILL NO REAR BUMPER

Read More
Price: £699.95 inc VAT

MGB RUBBER TO CHROME
BUMPER CONVERSION KIT

WITH HONEYCOMBE
GRILL

Read More
Price: £899.95 inc VAT

MGB RUBBER TO CHROME
BUMPER CONVERSION KIT

WITH CHROME SLATED
GRILL NO REAR BUMPER

Read More
Price: £699.95 inc VAT

MGB RUBBER TO CHROME
BUMPER CONVERSION KIT

WITH CHROME SLATED
GRILL

Read More
Price: £899.95 inc VAT

MGB RUBBER BUMPER
FRONT AND REAR

LOWERING KIT TUBE
AXLE

Read More
Price: £73.96 inc VAT

MGB REAR WING BELOW
LIGHT REPAIR MB101

Read More
Price: £19.50 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-rubber-to-chrome-bumper-conversion-kit-with-honeycombe-grill-no-rear-bumper/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-rubber-to-chrome-bumper-conversion-kit-with-honeycombe-grill-no-rear-bumper/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-rubber-to-chrome-bumper-conversion-kit-with-honeycombe-grill/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-rubber-to-chrome-bumper-conversion-kit-with-honeycombe-grill/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-rubber-to-chrome-bumper-conversion-kit-with-chrome-slated-grill-no-rear-bumper/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-rubber-to-chrome-bumper-conversion-kit-with-chrome-slated-grill-no-rear-bumper/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-rubber-to-chrome-bumper-conversion-kit-with-chrome-slated-grill/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-rubber-to-chrome-bumper-conversion-kit-with-chrome-slated-grill/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-rubber-bumper-front-and-rear-lowering-kit-tube-axle/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-rubber-bumper-front-and-rear-lowering-kit-tube-axle/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-rear-wing-below-light-repair-mb101/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-rear-wing-below-light-repair-mb101/


MGB Accessories Page: 23

Page: 23

MGB PAIR REAR WING
CONVERSION PLINTHS &

CLOSING PLATES

Read More
Price: £32.95 inc VAT

MGB PAIR REAR CHROME
BUMPER CONVERSION
MOUNTING BRACKETS

Read More
Price: £49.96 inc VAT

MGB PAIR FRONT WING
CONVERSION PLINTHS

Read More
Price: £29.95 inc VAT

MGB PAIR CHROME
BUMPER INDICATOR UNIT
SIDE LAMPS WITH CLEAR

LENSE BHA4966C

Read More
Price: £59.95 inc VAT

MGB METAL FRONT
VALANCE WITH AIR

DUCTS 1972-1974
HERITAGE HZA592

Read More
Price: £119.95 inc VAT

MGB MB11 FRONT
VALANCE WITH AIR

DUCTS 1972-1974
STEELCRAFT

Read More
Price: £95.00 inc VAT

MGB FRONT CHROME
BUMPER CONVERSION
MOUNTING BRACKETS

PAIR

Read More
Price: £49.96 inc VAT

MGB FIBREGLASS ST
SPECIAL TUNING FRONT

SPOILER VALANCE

Read More
Price: £65.00 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-pair-rear-wing-lamp-lower-plinths-closing-plate/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-pair-rear-wing-lamp-lower-plinths-closing-plate/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-pair-rear-chrome-bumper-conversion-mounting-brackets/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-pair-rear-chrome-bumper-conversion-mounting-brackets/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-pair-front-wing-conversion-plinths/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-pair-front-wing-conversion-plinths/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-pair-chrome-bumper-indicator-unit-side-lamps-with-clear-lense-bha4966c/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-pair-chrome-bumper-indicator-unit-side-lamps-with-clear-lense-bha4966c/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-metal-front-valance-with-air-ducts-1972-1974-heritage-hza592/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-metal-front-valance-with-air-ducts-1972-1974-heritage-hza592/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-mb11-front-valance-with-air-ducts-1972-1974-steelcraft/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-mb11-front-valance-with-air-ducts-1972-1974-steelcraft/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-front-chrome-bumper-conversion-mounting-brackets-pair/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-front-chrome-bumper-conversion-mounting-brackets-pair/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-fibreglass-st-special-tuning-front-spoiler-valance/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-fibreglass-st-special-tuning-front-spoiler-valance/


MGB Accessories Page: 24

Page: 24

GHF106 MGB ALL
CHROME OVER RIDER

BOLT

Read More
Price: £0.30 inc VAT

BHH377BLT MGB RUBBER
FACED OVER RIDER BOLT

Read More
Price: £2.45 inc VAT

BHA4966A MGB FRONT
SIDE LAMP WIRED BACK

PLATE & GASKET

Read More
Price: £15.95 inc VAT

(8) MGB CHROME BUMPER
INDICATOR UNIT SIDE

LAMP ASSEMBLY
BHA4966

Read More
Price: £22.96 inc VAT

(54) MGB REAR CHROME
BUMPER FITTING KIT

Read More
Price: £17.50 inc VAT

(53) MGB FRONT CHROME
BUMPER FITTING KIT

Read More
Price: £19.96 inc VAT

(51) HZA489K MGB GRILL
BRACKET SET 3

BRACKETS & SCREWS KIT

Read More
Price: £10.00 inc VAT

(45) MGB PAIR REAR
BUMPER INFILLS

AHH7278SS

Read More
Price: £5.95 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/ghf106-mgb-all-chrome-over-rider-bolt/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/ghf106-mgb-all-chrome-over-rider-bolt/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/bhh377blt-mgb-rubber-faced-over-rider-bolt/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/bhh377blt-mgb-rubber-faced-over-rider-bolt/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/bha4966a-mgb-front-side-lamp-wired-back-plate-gasket/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/bha4966a-mgb-front-side-lamp-wired-back-plate-gasket/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/8-mgb-chrome-bumper-indicator-unit-side-lamp-assembly-bha4966/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/8-mgb-chrome-bumper-indicator-unit-side-lamp-assembly-bha4966/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/54-mgb-rear-chrome-bumper-fitting-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/54-mgb-rear-chrome-bumper-fitting-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/53-mgb-front-chrome-bumper-fitting-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/53-mgb-front-chrome-bumper-fitting-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/51-mgb-grill-bracket-set-3-brackets-screws-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/51-mgb-grill-bracket-set-3-brackets-screws-kit/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/45-mgb-pair-rear-bumper-infills-ahh7278ss/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/45-mgb-pair-rear-bumper-infills-ahh7278ss/


MGB Accessories Page: 25

Page: 25

(27) MGB REAR RUBBER
FACED OVERIDER OVER
RIDER BHH378 BHH379

Read More
Price: £34.50 inc VAT

(27) MGB PAIR REAR
RUBBER FACED OVERIDER

OVER RIDER BHH378
BHH379 PAIR

Read More
Price: £69.00 inc VAT

(27) MGB FRONT
OVERRIDER RUBBER

FACED BHH377Z

Read More
Price: £39.95 inc VAT

(27) MGB FRONT
OVERIDER ALL CHROME

OVER RIDER AHH6916

Read More
Price: £54.96 inc VAT

(26) MGB AHH6261 REAR
CHROME BUMPER

1962-1974

Read More
Price: £239.95 inc VAT

(25) MGB CHROME FRONT
BUMPER AHH6208

Read More
Price: £229.96 inc VAT

(2) AHT21 MGB PAIR OF
LOWERED FRONT

SPRINGS

Read More
Price: £51.00 inc VAT

(18) MGB GT, ROADSTER &
GTV8 BHH824

HONEYCOMBE GRILL

Read More
Price: £232.50 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/27-mgb-rear-rubber-faced-overider-over-rider-bhh378-bhh379/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/27-mgb-rear-rubber-faced-overider-over-rider-bhh378-bhh379/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/27-mgb-pair-rear-rubber-faced-overider-over-rider-bhh378-bhh379-pair/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/27-mgb-pair-rear-rubber-faced-overider-over-rider-bhh378-bhh379-pair/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/27-mgb-front-overrider-rubber-faced-bhh377z/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/27-mgb-front-overrider-rubber-faced-bhh377z/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/27-mgb-front-overider-all-chrome-over-rider-ahh6916/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/27-mgb-front-overider-all-chrome-over-rider-ahh6916/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/26-mgb-ahh6261-rear-chrome-bumper-1962-1974/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/26-mgb-ahh6261-rear-chrome-bumper-1962-1974/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/25-mgb-chrome-front-bumper-ahh6208/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/25-mgb-chrome-front-bumper-ahh6208/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/2-aht21-mgb-lowered-front-springs/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/2-aht21-mgb-lowered-front-springs/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/18-mgb-gt-roadster-gtv8-bhh824-honeycombe-grill/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/18-mgb-gt-roadster-gtv8-bhh824-honeycombe-grill/


MGB Accessories Page: 26

Page: 26

(17) MGB ARH218 ALL
CHROME SLATTED GRILL

Read More
Price: £232.50 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/17-mgb-arh218-all-chrome-slatted-grill/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/17-mgb-arh218-all-chrome-slatted-grill/


MGB Accessories Page: 27

Page: 27

SAFETY DEVICES FIA ROLL
CAGE

MIDGET SAFETY DEVICES
FIA REAR ROLL CAGE

WITH SINGLE DIAGONAL
& HARNESS BAR

Read More
Price: £465.00 inc VAT

MGB ROADSTER SAFETY
DEVICES FIA REAR ROLL

CAGE WITH HARNESS BAR
N41

Read More
Price: £465.00 inc VAT

MGB ROADSTER SAFETY
DEVICES FIA REAR ROLL
CAGE N41 WITH CROSS
BRACE & HARNESS BAR

Read More
Price: £495.00 inc VAT

MGB ROADSTER FRONT
SAFETY DEVICES FIA ROLL

CAGE N41

Read More
Price: £295.00 inc VAT

MGB MGC GT SAFETY
DEVICES FIA FRONT ROLL

CAGE N11 WITH DOOR
BAR BRACKETS

Read More
Price: £315.00 inc VAT

MGB GT SAFETY DEVICES
FIA REAR ROLL CAGE N11
WITH SINGLE DIAGONAL
& HARNESS BAR & DOOR

BAR BRACKETS

Read More
Price: £475.00 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mg-midget-safety-devices-fia-rear-roll-cage-with-harness-bar/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mg-midget-safety-devices-fia-rear-roll-cage-with-harness-bar/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-roadster-safety-devices-fia-rear-roll-cage-with-harness-bar-n41/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-roadster-safety-devices-fia-rear-roll-cage-with-harness-bar-n41/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-roadster-safety-devices-fia-rear-roll-cage-n41-with-cross-brace-harness-bar/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-roadster-safety-devices-fia-rear-roll-cage-n41-with-cross-brace-harness-bar/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-roadster-front-safety-devices-fia-roll-cage-n41/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-roadster-front-safety-devices-fia-roll-cage-n41/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mg-mgb-mgc-gt-safety-devices-fia-front-roll-cage-n11-with-door-bar-brackets/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mg-mgb-mgc-gt-safety-devices-fia-front-roll-cage-n11-with-door-bar-brackets/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-gt-safety-devices-fia-rear-roll-cage-n11-with-single-diagonal-harness-bar-door-bar-brackets/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-gt-safety-devices-fia-rear-roll-cage-n11-with-single-diagonal-harness-bar-door-bar-brackets/


MGB Accessories Page: 28

Page: 28

MGB GT SAFETY DEVICES
FIA REAR ROLL CAGE N11

WITH CROSSBRACE &
HARNESS BAR & DOOR

BAR BRACKETS

Read More
Price: £515.00 inc VAT

MGB GT FIA SAFETY
DEVICES FULL ROLL CAGE

WITH DIAGONAL &
HARNESS BAR & DOOR
BARS & FRONT CAGE

Read More
Price: £955.00 inc VAT

MGB GT FIA SAFETY
DEVICES FULL ROLL CAGE

& WITH X BRACE
HARNESS BAR & BOLTED

DOOR

Read More
Price: £995.00 inc VAT

MGB GT FIA SAFETY
DEVICES DOOR BARS

RBN011A DSUO/DSUN
PAIR

Read More
Price: £175.00 inc VAT

MGB / MIDGET /
UNIVERSAL SAFETY

DEVICES FIA DOOR BAR
RB00A1

Read More
Price: £77.50 inc VAT

MG MIDGET SAFETY
DEVICES FIA REAR ROLL

CAGE WITH CROSS BRACE
& HARNESS BAR

Read More
Price: £485.00 inc VAT

MG MIDGET FRONT
SAFETY DEVICES FIA ROLL

CAGE

Read More
Price: £285.00 inc VAT

(1) MGB & MIDGET
BHA4737 DUAL OIL

WATER GAUGE SMITHS
FARENHEIT OF NEW

Read More
Price: £94.96 inc VAT

https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-gt-safety-devices-fia-rear-roll-cage-n11-with-crossbrace-harness-bar-door-bar-brackets/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-gt-safety-devices-fia-rear-roll-cage-n11-with-crossbrace-harness-bar-door-bar-brackets/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-gt-fia-safety-devices-full-roll-cage-with-diagonal-harness-bar-door-bars-front-cage/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-gt-fia-safety-devices-full-roll-cage-with-diagonal-harness-bar-door-bars-front-cage/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-gt-fia-safety-devices-full-roll-cage-with-x-brace-harness-bar-bolted-door/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-gt-fia-safety-devices-full-roll-cage-with-x-brace-harness-bar-bolted-door/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-gt-fia-safety-devices-door-bars-rbn011a-dsuo-dsun-pair/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mgb-gt-fia-safety-devices-door-bars-rbn011a-dsuo-dsun-pair/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mg-brand-new-mgb-midget-universal-safety-devices-fia-door-bar-rb00a1/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mg-brand-new-mgb-midget-universal-safety-devices-fia-door-bar-rb00a1/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mg-midget-safety-devices-fia-rear-roll-cage-with-cross-brace-harness-bar/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mg-midget-safety-devices-fia-rear-roll-cage-with-cross-brace-harness-bar/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mg-midget-front-safety-devices-fia-roll-cage/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/mg-midget-front-safety-devices-fia-roll-cage/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/1-mgb-midget-bha4737-dual-oil-water-gauge-smiths-farenheit-of-new/
https://mgbhive.co.uk/product/1-mgb-midget-bha4737-dual-oil-water-gauge-smiths-farenheit-of-new/


MGB Accessories Page: 29

Page: 29

INDEX

(
(1) MGB & MIDGET BHA4737 DUAL OIL WATER GAUGE SMITHS FARENHEIT oF NEW  28
(17) MGB ARH218 ALL CHROME SLATTED GRILL  21, 26
(18) MGB GT, ROADSTER & GTV8 BHH824 HONEYCOMBE GRILL  21, 25
(18) MGB SET 16 CHROME ROSTYLE WHEEL NUTS AHH9152  21
(18) MGB SET OF 16 S/S STAINLESS STEEL MG LOGO WHEEL NUTS AHH9152MGSS  21
(18) MGB SET OF 16 S/S STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL NUTS AHH9152SS  21
(2) AHT21 MGB PAIR OF LOWERED FRONT SPRINGS  25
(21) MGB CENTRE CONSOLE ASHTRAY CHROME LIDDED HZA5390C  21
(23) MGB AHH7061 EARLY ASHTRAY  21
(24) MGB HZA5390 BLACK LIDDED LATE CENTRE CONSOLE ASHTRAY  20
(25) MGB CHROME FRONT BUMPER AHH6208  25
(26) MGB AHH6261 REAR CHROME BUMPER 1962-1974  25
(27) MGB FRONT OVERIDER ALL CHROME OVER RIDER AHH6916  25
(27) MGB FRONT OVERRIDER RUBBER FACED BHH377Z  25
(27) MGB PAIR REAR RUBBER FACED OVERIDER OVER RIDER BHH378 BHH379 PAIR  25
(27) MGB REAR RUBBER FACED OVERIDER OVER RIDER BHH378 BHH379  25
(31) MGB & MIDGET CHROME WINDOW WINDER HANDLE 1968 ON BD32364  20
(35) MIDGET SET OF 16 ALLOY WHEEL CHROME WHEEL NUTS AHA8785  20
(35) MIDGET SET OF 16 ROSTYLE CHROME WHEEL NUTS AHA8785  20
(4) MGB GT TAILGATE BADGE SILVER HZA5024, BHH855 & BHH2685  20
(45) MGB PAIR REAR BUMPER INFILLS AHH7278ss  24
(51) HZA489K MGB GRILL BRACKET SET 3 BRACKETS & SCREWS KIT  24
(53) MGB FRONT CHROME BUMPER FITTING KIT  24
(54) MGB REAR CHROME BUMPER FITTING KIT  24
(8) MGB CHROME BUMPER INDICATOR UNIT SIDE LAMP ASSEMBLY BHA4966  24

1
127916BLK 83H335 MGB & MIDGET NUMBER PLATE LAMP PLASTIC BLACK  20
127916Z MGB & MIDGET NUMBER PLATE LAMP PLASTIC SILVER  20

2
20W 50 ENGINE MOTOR OIL 4.55 LITRE 1 GALLON INC OIL FILTER  20

4
4A ELECTRONIC SMART BATTERY CHARGER  19

6
650 PIECE UNF NUT, BOLT AND WASHER KIT  19

A
AA MEMBERSHIP BADGE  19
AHH5258 MGB & MIDGET RADIO BLANK BADGE MG LOGO MOTIF  19
AHH5294 MGA CHROME VENT GRILLE INC CLIPS  19
AHH6102K MGB CHROME AIR INTAKE GRILL KIT, WITH MESH & GROMMETS  19
AHH7768 PAIR MGB GT DOOR SEAL S/S RETAINERS PAIR  19
AUSTIN HEALEY BLACK LEATHER KEY FOB WITH RED & BLACK LOGO KEY RING  19
AUSTIN HEALEY SPRITE LEATHER AND ENAMEL KEY FOB KEY RING  18
AUTO GROOM FOAMING UPHOLSTERY CLEANER 500ML  18
AUTOSOL CHROME ALUMINIUM & METAL POLISH  18



MGB Accessories Page: 30

Page: 30

B
BFP1469PA MGB & MIDGET BLACK DOOR PULL & END CAPS  18
BHA4966A MGB FRONT SIDE LAMP WIRED BACK PLATE & GASKET  24
BHH377BLT MGB RUBBER FACED OVER RIDER BOLT  24
BHH788 MGB LEATHER GEARKNOB WITH GEAR POSITIONS 1972-76  18
BLACK & RED WITH MGB IN SILVER LEATHER AND ENAMEL KEY FOB KEY RING  18
BLUECOL BLUE ANTIFREEZE COOLANT 1 LITRE  18

C
CAR PLAN AEROSOL DE ICER 600ML  17
CHROME SELF ADHESIVE G B LETTERS BADGE  17
CLASSIC CAR BRUSH ON TOUCH UP PAINT 125ML  17

D
DPC102 MGB CHROME DASHPOT COVERS PAIR 1" 1/2  17
DUCKHAMS 20/50 CLASSIC ENGINE OIL 1 LTR  17
DUCKHAMS MUG AND GIFT BAG  17
DUCKHAMS NEW METAL WALL DISPLAY STAND WORKSHOP GARAGE MEMORABILIA GIFT IDEA  17

E
ECLIPSE CAR COVER FOR MGB MGC MGB V8 ROADSTER/ GT OUTDOOR CAR COVER  17
ECLIPSE CAR COVER FOR MIDGET / SPRITE OUTDOOR CAR COVER  16

G
G4074 GUNSON COLORTUNE SINGLE SPARK PLUG KIT  16
GAC7038 PAIR MGB FLEXI FRONT WING PROTECTERS GUARDS UNDERWING LINERS  16
GALACTIC PREMIUM OUTDOOR CAR COVER FOR MGB MGC MGB V8 ROADSTER/GT COVER  16
GALACTIC PREMIUM OUTDOOR CAR COVER FOR MIDGET/SPRITE  16
GHF106 MGB ALL CHROME OVER RIDER BOLT  24
GIFT SET MGB HIVE CAP & TORCH, MGB KEYFOB, MG ENAMEL PIN BADGE, CLOTH EMBROIDERY

BADGE  16
Gift Voucher  16

H
HORIZON CAR COVER FOR MG MIDGET INDOOR COVER  16
HORIZON CAR COVER FOR MGB MGC MGB V8 ROADSTER OR GT INDOOR COVER SHOP  15

K
Kamasa tape measure 5m 16 ft dual scale metric / imperial self lock 56129  15
Kamasa tool kit 30 piece in storage tray 56105  15

L
Laser grease gun 0240 120cc  15
LASER GREASE GUN 0240 120CC AND 500ML CARLUBE MULTI PURPOSE GREASE  15
Laser spanner extension wrench 6745  15
Laser track rod adjusting wrench with spring loaded jaw 8038  15
LUXOR PREMIUM INDOOR CAR COVER FOR MGB MGC/V8 ROADSTER INDOOR  15
LUXOR PREMIUM INDOOR CAR COVER FOR MIDGET/SPRITE INDOOR  14

M
MAGNOLIA & BLACK SMITHS TIME CLOCK 52MM GAE128M  14
MG BLACK & RED & LEATHER AND ENAMEL KEY FOB KEY RING  14
MG MIDGET 1275 & 1500 ENGINE BAY DECAL STICKER & PLATE KITS  14
MG MIDGET FRONT SAFETY DEVICES FIA ROLL CAGE  28
MG MIDGET MARINE STAINLESS STEEL BOOT RACK  14
MG MIDGET SAFETY DEVICES FIA REAR ROLL CAGE WITH CROSS BRACE & HARNESS BAR  28
MG SEW ON CLOTH PATCH EMBROIDED BADGE MG OCTAGON MOTIF EMBLEM  14
MG UMBRELLA BLACK AND RED  14



MGB Accessories Page: 31

Page: 31

MGB & MIDGET 13" FLAT WOODEN STEERING WHEEL & BOS GT ROADSTER  14
MGB & MIDGET 13" MOUNTNEY LEATHER STEERING WHEEL & BOS  13
MGB & MIDGET 14 INCH WOODEN STEERING WHEEL & BOS GT ROADSTER  13
MGB & MIDGET 14" MOUNTNEY LEATHER STEERING WHEEL & BOS  13
MGB & MIDGET 14" MOUNTNEY LUXURY LEATHER STEERING WHEEL FLAT ROUND SPOKES INC BOS 

13
MGB & MIDGET 1968 ON ALLOY WINDER HANDLE & DOOR PULL SET  13
MGB & MIDGET 20W 50 ENGINE MOTOR OIL 4.55 LITRE 1 GALLON  13
MGB & MIDGET BLACK LEATHER KEY FOB WITH BLACK & WHITE MG LOGO KEY RING  13
MGB & MIDGET BLACK LEATHER KEY FOB WITH RED & CREAM OCTAGON LOGO KEY RING  13
MGB & MIDGET CHROME STEERING WHEEL BOS 6 OR 9 HOLES CHROME  12
MGB & MIDGET COMPLETE HALOGEN HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY KITS  12
MGB & MIDGET MG LOGO CREAM & BROWN ENAMEL KEY FOB KEY RING  12
MGB & MIDGET PAIR OF ALLOY WINDER HANDLES WITH MG LOGO 1967 ON MK2  12
MGB & MIDGET PAIR REPRO DOOR MIRRORS  12
MGB & MIDGET PAIR REVERSE LIGHT CHROME RIMS 37H7512CR  12
MGB & MIDGET STEERING WHEEL BOS 6 OR 9 HOLES  12
MGB & MIDGET TYRE SAVERS 1 PAIR  12
MGB / MIDGET / UNIVERSAL SAFETY DEVICES FIA DOOR BAR RB00A1  28
MGB 15 INCH WOODEN STEERING WHEEL & BOS GT ROADSTER  11
MGB 15 INCH WOODEN STEERING WHEEL & BOS GT ROADSTER SLOTTED  11
MGB 15" LEATHER MOUNTNEY STEERING WHEEL & BOS  11
MGB 15" MOUNTNEY LUXURY LEATHER STEERING WHEEL FLAT ROUND SPOKES & BOS  11
MGB 3 SYNCRO WALNUT VENEER SPEAKER CONSOLE FASCIA INC MESH & SURROUND 1962-67 MK1 

11
MGB ALLOY ROCKER COVER  11
MGB ALLOY ROCKER COVER KIT, INC GASKET, CHROME CAP, BOLTS & GROMMETS  11
MGB DUCKHAMS 20W 50 CLASSIC ENGINE OIL 5 LTR INC MGB OIL FILTER  11
MGB FIBREGLASS ST SPECIAL TUNING FRONT SPOILER VALANCE  23
MGB FRONT CHROME BUMPER CONVERSION MOUNTING BRACKETS PAIR  23
MGB GT & ROADSTER ENGINE BAY DECAL STICKER & PLATE KITS  10
MGB GT FIA SAFETY DEVICES DOOR BARS RBN011A DSUO/DSUN PAIR  28
MGB GT FIA SAFETY DEVICES FULL ROLL CAGE & WITH X BRACE HARNESS BAR & BOLTED DOOR  28
MGB GT FIA SAFETY DEVICES FULL ROLL CAGE WITH DIAGONAL & HARNESS BAR & DOOR BARS &

FRONT CAGE  28
MGB GT SAFETY DEVICES FIA REAR ROLL CAGE N11 WITH CROSSBRACE & HARNESS BAR & DOOR

BAR BRACKETS  28
MGB GT SAFETY DEVICES FIA REAR ROLL CAGE N11 WITH SINGLE DIAGONAL & HARNESS BAR &

DOOR BAR BRACKETS  27
MGB GT SET OF STAINLESS STEEL S/S WIPER ARMS & BLADES 7.2MM  10
MGB GT V8 ENGINE BAY DECAL STICKER & PLATE KIT  10
MGB GT WOODEN FLOOR TELESCOPIC GAS STRUT KIT  10
MGB HIVE COFFEE MUG  10
MGB HIVE LIMITED EDITION UNION JACK MUG  10
MGB HIVE SHOPPING / PICNIC / BEACH BAG  10
MGB LAPEL ENAMEL PIN BADGE MG OCTAGON EMBLEM LOGO MOTIF GOLD SILVER  10
MGB LAPEL ENAMEL PIN BADGE MGB GT & ROADSTER  9
MGB MB11 FRONT VALANCE WITH AIR DUCTS 1972-1974 STEELCRAFT  23
MGB METAL FRONT VALANCE WITH AIR DUCTS 1972-1974 HERITAGE HZA592  23
MGB MGA MIDGET MG SAFETY FAST WING COVER PROTECTOR FOR THE WORKSHOP GARAGE GIFT

IDEA  9
MGB MGC GT SAFETY DEVICES FIA FRONT ROLL CAGE N11 WITH DOOR BAR BRACKETS  27
MGB MGC V8 MIDGET PAIR SEAT BELT GUIDES SET V8  9
MGB MIDGET MOUNTNEY 14" WOODEN SEMI DISHED SLOTTED STEERING WHEEL & BOS  9
MGB PAIR CHROME BUMPER INDICATOR UNIT SIDE LAMPS WITH CLEAR LENSE BHA4966C  23
MGB PAIR FRONT WING CONVERSION PLINTHS  23
MGB PAIR OF WIPAC FRONT CHROME FOG LAMPS 5 1/2"  9



MGB Accessories Page: 32

Page: 32

MGB PAIR ORIGIONAL THRESHOLD PLATES AHH9887  9
MGB PAIR REAR CHROME BUMPER CONVERSION MOUNTING BRACKETS  23
MGB PAIR REAR WING CONVERSION PLINTHS & CLOSING PLATES  23
MGB PAIR STAINLESS STEEL THRESHOLD PLATES GT ROADSTER  9
MGB REAR WING BELOW LIGHT REPAIR MB101  22
MGB ROADSTER ALLOY ALUMINIUM CLAMP ON BOOT RACK  9
MGB ROADSTER FRONT SAFETY DEVICES FIA ROLL CAGE N41  27
MGB ROADSTER MARINE STAINLESS STEEL BOOT RACK  8
MGB ROADSTER SAFETY DEVICES FIA REAR ROLL CAGE N41 WITH CROSS BRACE & HARNESS BAR 

27
MGB ROADSTER SAFETY DEVICES FIA REAR ROLL CAGE WITH HARNESS BAR N41  27
MGB ROADSTER SET OF STAINLESS STEEL S/S WIPER ARMS & BLADES 7.2MM  8
MGB ROADSTER WOODEN SLATED ALLOY BOOT RACK  8
MGB RUBBER BUMPER FRONT AND REAR LOWERING KIT TUBE AXLE  22
MGB RUBBER TO CHROME BUMPER CONVERSION KIT WITH CHROME SLATED GRILL  22
MGB RUBBER TO CHROME BUMPER CONVERSION KIT WITH CHROME SLATED GRILL NO REAR

BUMPER  22
MGB RUBBER TO CHROME BUMPER CONVERSION KIT WITH HONEYCOMBE GRILL  22
MGB RUBBER TO CHROME BUMPER CONVERSION KIT WITH HONEYCOMBE GRILL NO REAR BUMPER 

22
MGB SET OF 4 CHROME LOCKING WHEEL NUTS 1/2" UNF  8
MGB UNIVERSAL MAP POCKET  8
MGB V8 BLUE LEATHER AND ENAMEL KEY FOB KEY RING  8
MGB WALNUT DASHBOARD FASCIA EARLY R/B V8 STYLE DASH  8
MGB WALNUT DASHBOARD FASCIA TOGGLE SWITCH 1962-1971  8
MGB WALNUT FASCIA FOR RADIO CONSOLE 1971-76  7
MGB WALNUT FASICA DASHBOARD ROCKER SWITCH 1971-1974  7
MGB WALNUT VENEER DASHBOARD FASCIA 1977 ON  7
MGB WIPAC PAIR OF CHROME DRIVING LAMPS 5 1/2"  7
MGC BLACK MGC LEATHER KEY FOB BLACK & SILVER MGC KEY RING  7
MGC GT & ROADSTER ENGINE BAY DECAL STICKER & PLATE KITS  7
MIDGET 1500 ALLOY ROCKER COVER KIT  7
MIDGET 948 / 1098 / 1275 ALLOY ROCKER COVER KIT  7
MIDGET BLACK LEATHER KEY FOB WITH RED AND BLACK LOGO MIDGET KEY RING  6
MIDGET MGB WOODEN 14" STEERING WHEEL AND SUPERIOR BOS 1970 -76. TT  6
MIDGET SAFETY DEVICES FIA REAR ROLL CAGE WITH SINGLE DIAGONAL & HARNESS BAR  27
MIDGET SET OF 4 CHROME LOCKING WHEEL NUTS  6
MIDGET STAINLESS STEEL S/S SPOON FITTING WIPER ARMS & BLADES SET  6
MIDGET STAINLESS STEEL S/S STRAIGHT FITTING WIPER ARMS & BLADES SET  6
MMR01 TEX RACING BULLET WING OR DOOR MIRROR  6
MS28MID PAIR MIDGET S/S THRESHOLD PLATES  6
MS28SPR PAIR SPRITE S/S THRESHOLD PLATES  6
MWS WIRE WHEEL CLEANING & PROTECTION KIT  5
MYSTERE CAR COVER FOR MGB INDOOR OUTDOOR LIGHTWEIGHT  5
MYSTERE CAR COVER FOR MIDGET INDOOR OUTDOOR LIGHTWEIGHT  5

P
PAIR MGA OVERMATS FOOTWELL CARPETS OVERMATS WITH EMBROIDED MG LOGO MGA  5
PAIR MGB 4 SYNCRO BLACK FOOTWELL CARPETS OVERMATS WITH MG EMBROIDERED LOGO  5
PAIR MIDGET MG LOGO MUDFLAPS & FITTINGS  5
PAIR WIPAC 5" CLASSIC MINI STYLE CHROME DRIVING LAMPS  5

R
RENOVO HOOD WINDOW POLISH CLEANER 50ml  5
RENOVO SOFT TOP CANVAS CLOTH HOOD CLEANER 500ML  4
RENOVO SOFT TOP HOOD REVIVER BLACK 500ML  4



MGB Accessories Page: 33

Page: 33

S
SET OF 4 MGB 14" ROSTYLE STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL TRIMS GLZ226ZX4  4
SET OF 4 MIDGET 13" ROSTYLE STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL TRIMS GAC2254X  4
SMOOTH BLACK HAMMERITE METAL PAINT 250ML  4
SOFT TOUCH MGB HIVE LED TORCH FLASHLIGHT VERY BRIGHT GREAT FOR ENGINE BAY  4
ST GEORGE FLAG ENAMEL CAR PLATE BADGE WITH FIXINGS  3

T
THE BRITISH WHEEL METAL WRENCH SPINNER SAVER & SET OF 4 MG LOGO SPINNERS 8TPI  3
THE BRITISH WHEEL METAL WRENCH WIRE WHEEL 2 EARED SPINNER SAVER  3
THE BRITISH WHEEL METAL WRENCH WIRE WHEEL OCTAGON SPINNER SAVER  3
THE BRITISH WHEEL METAL WRENCH WIRE WHEEL OCTAGON SPINNER SAVER & SET OF 4 SPINNERS

8TPI  3
THOR COPPER HIDE HAMMER & WIRE WHEEL BRUSH  3
TURTLE WAX ORIGINAL HARD SHELL SHINE CAR WAX 500ML  3
TYRE PRESSURE GAUGE  3

U
ULTIMATE CAR POLISH 473ML  2
ULTIMATE CAR WASH AND WAX 473ML  2
UNION JACK FLAG STICK ON SELF ADHESIVE BADGE  2
UNIVERSAL BREATHABLE CAR COVER FOR MGB AND SMALL SALOON CARS  2

W
WOODEN SPINNER SAVER FOR 2 EARED SPINNERS  2
WURTH INDUSTERIAL CLEANER 500ML  2


